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BRITAIN’S PREMIER VINTAGE RALLY

No.

71

75

72

70

76

74

Driver

Federico Gottsche Bebert
Christopher Wilks

Rob Burt

David Ayre

Bob Meijer

Amnon Rafalowicz

FLYING SCOTSMAN LITE
HERO-ERA - 3rd-6th April 2025

Overall Positions At Dalmahoy (MTC 2/5)

Navigator Car Class
Virginia Sodi Alfa Romeo - 6C 1500 Mille Miglia 6
Melanie Wilks Singer Nine Brookland Team Car 6
Andrew Outerbridge Aston Martin International 6
Edd China Itala 40 6
Jaap Meijer Bristol 400 6
Oswald Schwirtz Lagonda M45 6

Total
Penalty

24:41
30:30
35:37
77:51
114:28

396:31

1

10:11

12:09

11:20

40:37

200:00
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